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6.2.4 B5_10MHz 
Band5_10MHz_QPSK_LCH_829MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.2780 0.0561 ppm 1M11G7D 22H 24.44 

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.2234 0.0314 ppm 1M12W7D 22H 23.49 

5 3 825.5 847.5 0.2742 0.0574 ppm 2M77G7D 22H 24.38 

5 3 825.5 847.5 0.2339 0.0578 ppm 2M76W7D 22H 23.69 

5 5 826.5 846.5 0.2698 0.0540 ppm 4M58G7D 22H 24.31 

5 5 826.5 846.5 0.2168 0.0545 ppm 4M57W7D 22H 23.36 

5 10 829 844 0.2754 0.0503 ppm 9M09G7D 22H 24.40 

5 10 829 844 0.2421 0.0365 ppm 9M08W7D 22H 23.84 

 

7.1.2 Form731_ERP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.0946 0.0561 ppm 1M11G7D 22H 19.76 

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.0760 0.0314 ppm 1M12W7D 22H 18.81 

5 3 825.5 847.5 0.0933 0.0574 ppm 2M77G7D 22H 19.70 

5 3 825.5 847.5 0.0796 0.0578 ppm 2M76W7D 22H 19.01 

5 5 826.5 846.5 0.0918 0.0540 ppm 4M58G7D 22H 19.63 

5 5 826.5 846.5 0.0738 0.0545 ppm 4M57W7D 22H 18.68 

5 10 829 844 0.0938 0.0503 ppm 9M09G7D 22H 19.72 

5 10 829 844 0.0824 0.0365 ppm 9M08W7D 22H 19.16 

 

********************** End of Report ********************** 

 


